2020 Trade Association and Business Membership Payments*

Trade Association

Chamber Of Commerce of the United States Of America
Edison Electric Institute

American Gas Association

Business Roundtable Inc

San Diego Regional Chamber Of Commerce
American Petroleum Institute

California Restaurant Association

California Council For Environmental and Economic Balance
Greater Houston Partnership Inc

Californians for Balanced Energy Solutions

Los Angeles County Business Federation
Interstate Natural Gas Association Of America
Economic Development Corporation - San Diego County
California Issues Forum

Center for LNG

The California Business Roundtable
Nawbo-California

The Business Council For Sustainable Energy
Council Of The Americas Inc

California Hydrogen Business Council

California Chamber Of Commerce

California Taxpayers Association

Coalition For Renewable Natural Gas

Orange County Business Council

Central Valley Business Federation

Louisiana Mid-Continent Oil and Gas Association
California Asian Pacific Chamber Of Commerce
San Diego Convention and Tourist Bureau

Valley Industry & Commerce Association

San Diego North Economic Development Council
Downtown San Diego Partnership

Membership Dues/Payments

$1,020,000
$929,796
$728,521
$600,000
$222,900
$200,000
$150,000
$117,000
$110,000
$100,000
$100,000
$87,550
$87,500
$75,000
$75,000
$70,000
$65,000
$61,500
$60,000
$59,000
$58,000
$56,675
$55,000
$55,000
$50,000
$45,000
$40,000
$40,000
$40,000
$37,500
$35,000

Portion of dues related to lobbying
expenditures as reported by associations

$210,000
$123,136
$45,168
$240,000
$17,832
$160,000
SO
$1,170
$16,500
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
$9,750
$4,000
SO
$10,300
$1,500
SO
$13,250
$4,534
SO
$2,205
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
$100

*Reflects due/payments of $20,000 or more to trade associations, including 501(c)(4) and 501(c)(6) organizations.



2020 Trade Association and Business Membership Payments*

Trade Association

San Diego Athena

San Diego County Taxpayers Association

Bioenergy Association Of California

Inland Empire Economic Partnership

Mobility 21

San Diego Port Tenants Association

California Building Industry Association

California Contract Cities Association

Houston Citizens Chamber of Commerce

Central City Associationa of Los Angeles

East County Economic Development Council
Greater Port Arthur Chamber Of Commerce

Civil Justice Association Of California

Ventura County Coalition Of Labor Agriculture And Business
American Public Gas Association

Asian Business Association

California Trucking Association

Integrated Renewable Energy Systems Network Inc
Ripon Society Inc

Texas Association Of Business

American Indian Chamber Of Commerce Of California
Long Beach Area Chamber Of Commerce

California Natural Gas Vehicle Coalition

Gulf Coast Cogeneration Association Inc

Saudi Arabian US Business Council Inc

Total

Membership Dues/Payments

$35,000
$33,500
$32,500
$32,500
$31,000
$30,104
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$28,380
$28,000
$27,625
$27,500
$26,500
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$23,500
$23,460
$20,250
$20,000
$20,000
$6,110,761

Portion of dues related to lobbying
expenditures as reported by associations

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
$2,285
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
$3,500
SO
SO
$8,750
SO
SO
$1,575
SO
SO
$875,556

*Reflects due/payments of $20,000 or more to trade associations, including 501(c)(4) and 501(c)(6) organizations.



