2020 Trade Association and Business Membership Payments*

Trade Association	Membership Dues/Payments	Portion of dues related to lobbying expenditures as reported by associations
Chamber Of Commerce of the United States Of America	\$1,020,000	\$210,000
Edison Electric Institute	\$929,796	\$123,136
American Gas Association	\$728,521	\$45,168
Business Roundtable Inc	\$600,000	\$240,000
San Diego Regional Chamber Of Commerce	\$222,900	\$17,832
American Petroleum Institute	\$200,000	\$160,000
California Restaurant Association	\$150,000	\$0
California Council For Environmental and Economic Balance	\$117,000	\$1,170
Greater Houston Partnership Inc	\$110,000	\$16,500
Californians for Balanced Energy Solutions	\$100,000	\$0
Los Angeles County Business Federation	\$100,000	\$0
Interstate Natural Gas Association Of America	\$87,550	\$0
Economic Development Corporation - San Diego County	\$87,500	\$0
California Issues Forum	\$75,000	\$0
Center for LNG	\$75,000	\$9,750
The California Business Roundtable	\$70,000	\$4,000
Nawbo-California	\$65,000	\$0
The Business Council For Sustainable Energy	\$61,500	\$10,300
Council Of The Americas Inc	\$60,000	\$1,500
California Hydrogen Business Council	\$59,000	\$0
California Chamber Of Commerce	\$58,000	\$13,250
California Taxpayers Association	\$56,675	\$4,534
Coalition For Renewable Natural Gas	\$55,000	\$0
Orange County Business Council	\$55,000	\$2,205
Central Valley Business Federation	\$50,000	\$0
Louisiana Mid-Continent Oil and Gas Association	\$45,000	\$0
California Asian Pacific Chamber Of Commerce	\$40,000	\$0
San Diego Convention and Tourist Bureau	\$40,000	\$0
Valley Industry & Commerce Association	\$40,000	\$0
San Diego North Economic Development Council	\$37,500	\$0
Downtown San Diego Partnership	\$35,000	\$100

^{*}Reflects due/payments of \$20,000 or more to trade associations, including 501(c)(4) and 501(c)(6) organizations.

2020 Trade Association and Business Membership Payments*

Trade Association	Membership Dues/Payments	Portion of dues related to lobbying expenditures as reported by associations
San Diego Athena	\$35,000	\$0
San Diego County Taxpayers Association	\$33,500	\$0
Bioenergy Association Of California	\$32,500	\$0
Inland Empire Economic Partnership	\$32,500	\$0
Mobility 21	\$31,000	\$0
San Diego Port Tenants Association	\$30,104	\$0
California Building Industry Association	\$30,000	\$0
California Contract Cities Association	\$30,000	\$0
Houston Citizens Chamber of Commerce	\$30,000	\$0
Central City Associationa of Los Angeles	\$28,380	\$2,285
East County Economic Development Council	\$28,000	\$0
Greater Port Arthur Chamber Of Commerce	\$27,625	\$0
Civil Justice Association Of California	\$27,500	\$0
Ventura County Coalition Of Labor Agriculture And Business	\$26,500	\$0
American Public Gas Association	\$25,000	\$0
Asian Business Association	\$25,000	\$0
California Trucking Association	\$25,000	\$3,500
Integrated Renewable Energy Systems Network Inc	\$25,000	\$0
Ripon Society Inc	\$25,000	\$0
Texas Association Of Business	\$25,000	\$8,750
American Indian Chamber Of Commerce Of California	\$23,500	\$0
Long Beach Area Chamber Of Commerce	\$23,460	\$0
California Natural Gas Vehicle Coalition	\$20,250	\$1,575
Gulf Coast Cogeneration Association Inc	\$20,000	\$0
Saudi Arabian US Business Council Inc	\$20,000	\$0
Total	\$6,110,761	\$875,556

^{*}Reflects due/payments of \$20,000 or more to trade associations, including 501(c)(4) and 501(c)(6) organizations.